Shrewsbury Township
1979 Crawford Street
Shrewsbury Township, New Jersey 07724

Pamela D. Howard, RMC Phone (732)
542-0572
Municipal Clerk

Fax
(732) 935-1348

Shrewsbury Township Committee

January 14, 2020

REGULAR MEETING - 7:00 PM

AGENDA
CALL MEETING TO ORDER
In accordance with the requirements of Section 4(a) of C.231, P.L. 1975, the required Annual Notice of this
meeting was published in the Two River Times on January 9, 2020, in addition to posting on the bulletin
board in the Municipal Building and filing a copy of said notice with the Municipal Clerk.
ROLL CALL
SALUTE TO THE FLAG
APPROVAL OF MINUTES

Regular Meeting Minutes — 12/23/2019
Reorganization Meeting Minutes — 1/1/2020

CORRESPONDENCE
REPORTS
Finance Municipal Attorney
Housing Inspector/Code Enforcement  Public Works
Recreation Safety & Neighborhood Watch

RESOLUTIONS

2020-27 Amend 2020 Temporary Budget

2020-28 Authorize Appropriation Reserve Transfer No. 1

2020-29 Authorize Mayor's Appointments for 2020

2020-30 ggggint Community Development Block Grant Representative and Alternate for



2020-31

2020-32

2020-33

2020-34

2020-35

2020-36

2020-37

NEW BUSINESS -

OLD BUSINESS -

Appoint Tax Collector
Appoint Tax Search Official

Authorize Township Clerk, Pamela Howard to Develop and Maintain Township
Website

Appoint Sewer Operator
Appoint Election Officials for 2020
Authorize Payment of Bills

Authorize Executive Session - Personnel

PUBLIC PORTION — PLEASE STATE YOUR NAME AND ADDRESS FOR

THE MINUTES

DATE OF NEXT MEETING — Regular Meeting January 28, 2020 at 7:00 P.M.

EXECUTIVE SESSION -

ADJOURNMENT



