

Shrewsbury Township 1979 Crawford Street Shrewsbury Township, New Jersey 07724

Pamela D. Howard, RMC 542-0572 Municipal Clerk Phone (732)

Fax (732) 935-1348

Shrewsbury Township Committee

January 14, 2020

REGULAR MEETING - 7:00 PM

AGENDA

CALL MEETING TO ORDER

In accordance with the requirements of Section 4(a) of C.231, P.L. 1975, the required Annual Notice of this meeting was published in the Two River Times on January 9, 2020, in addition to posting on the bulletin board in the Municipal Building and filing a copy of said notice with the Municipal Clerk.

ROLL CALL

SALUTE TO THE FLAG

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

Regular Meeting Minutes – 12/23/2019 Reorganization Meeting Minutes – 1/1/2020

CORRESPONDENCE

REPORTS

Finance Municipal Attorney
Housing Inspector/Code Enforcement Public Works

Recreation Safety & Neighborhood Watch

RESOLUTIONS

2020-27	Amend 2020 Temporary Budget
2020-28	Authorize Appropriation Reserve Transfer No. 1
2020-29	Authorize Mayor's Appointments for 2020
2020-30	Appoint Community Development Block Grant Representative and Alternate for 2020

2020-31	Appoint Tax Collector
2020-32	Appoint Tax Search Official
2020-33	Authorize Township Clerk, Pamela Howard to Develop and Maintain Township Website
2020-34	Appoint Sewer Operator
2020-35	Appoint Election Officials for 2020
2020-36	Authorize Payment of Bills
2020-37	Authorize Executive Session - Personnel

NEW BUSINESS -

OLD BUSINESS -

PUBLIC PORTION – PLEASE STATE YOUR NAME AND ADDRESS FOR THE MINUTES

DATE OF NEXT MEETING – Regular Meeting January 28, 2020 at 7:00 P.M.

EXECUTIVE SESSION –

ADJOURNMENT